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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Andi Madison5003
Galaxy

8.825 8.575 9.4508.400 35.250
4T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Stephanie Stiles5044
Oroville

8.800 8.075 9.1759.175 35.225
6 6 1 2 2 

2 

Sky Kezmoh5014
Technique

8.825 8.250 8.6509.075 34.800
4T 5 2 5 3 

3 

Brittany Rogelstad5008
Extreme

9.275 8.425 9.0008.075 34.775
1 2 8 3 4 

4 

Trinity Granat5011
Miyagi

8.850 7.725 8.5008.525 33.600
3 8 4T 6 5 

5 

Isabel Luu5045
Redwood Coast

8.650 8.275 8.3008.000 33.225
8 3T 11 7 6 

6 

Elsy Toro5009
Miyagi

8.725 7.850 8.2758.050 32.900
7 7 9T 8 7 

7 

Jane Coy5004
Galaxy

9.000 7.300 7.8008.700 32.800
2 10 3 10 8 

8 

Alara Pearce5001
All Star

8.550 7.000 8.7258.250 32.525
9 11 7 4 9 

9 

Maren McGuire5038
Davis Diamonds

8.050 7.700 8.2008.525 32.475
10 9 4T 9 10 

10 

Serena Mauser5043
Aerials

8.000 8.275 7.1758.050 31.500
11 3T 9T 11 11 

11 
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